GZS Viscous Liquid Filling Machine
This filling machine is an automatic filling and capping machine. It adopt piston filling type, it could
be applicable for all kinds of oil, fruit &vegetable sauce (with or without solid piece), granule drink
quantify filling and capping, no bottles no filling and capping, PLC control system, easy operation.
Technical Data:
Model
Number of
washing filling
and capping
Production
capacity Applicable bottle
specifications
(mm)
Power(kw) Dimension(mm)
Bottle per
hour(0.5L)
GZS12/5 12, 5 2000-3000 0.25L-2L 3.58 2100x1400x2300
GZS16/6 16, 5 4000-5000 50-108 mm 3.58 2460x1720x2350
GZS18/6 18, 6 6000-7000 H=170-340mm 4.68 2800x2100x2350
GZS24/8 24, 8 9000-10000   4.68 2900x2500x2350
GZS32/10 32, 10 12000-14000   6.58 3100x2800x2350
GZS40/12 40,12 15000-18000   6.58 3500x3100x2350